
John Hayt Collegiate Inv.
Sawgrass Country Club
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Championship Tees 
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 LSU 296 295 591

3 Andrew Loupe (1) 73 70 143

T4 John Peterson (3) 71 73 144

T13 Brent Blaum (5) 74 76 150

T33 Josh Jones (4) 78 76 154

T67 Sang Yi (2) 78 82 160

2 Arizona State U. 290 303 593

T1 James Byrne (4) 68 73 141

T9 Stephan Gross (1) 74 75 149

T16 Jesper Kennegard (2) 74 77 151

T22 Knut Borsheim (5) 74 78 152

T62 Tristan Bierenbroodspot (3) 77 82 159

3 Georgia Southern 298 302 600

7 Drew Lethem (2) 75 72 147

T9 Joe Monte (3) 76 73 149

T16 Logan Blondell (1) 72 79 151

T29 Ryan LeFevre (5) 75 78 153

T41 Spencer Fulford (4) 76 79 155

4 UAB 298 306 604

6 Zack Sucher (1) 72 74 146

T9 Kaylor Timmons (2) 74 75 149

T45 Adam West (4) 74 82 156

T51 Jason Shufflebotham (3) 79 78 157

T51 Cathal O'Malley (5) 78 79 157

5 Georgia State Univ. 299 308 607

8 Allen John (3) 75 73 148

T22 Tom Sherreard (1) 75 77 152

T22 Tobias Rosendahl (2) 72 80 152

T55 Brent Paul (5) 80 78 158

T62 Alan Fowler (4) 77 82 159

T6 Tulsa 304 305 609

T13 Rob Laird (2) 79 71 150

T16 Ryan Brooks (1) 72 79 151

T22 Nicolas Geyger (3) 75 77 152

T45 Andre Tourinha (4) 78 78 156

T74 Stephen Carney (5) 81 80 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Coastal Carolina 301 308 609

T1 Zack Byrd (2) 71 70 141

T9 Tripp McAllister (4) 74 75 149

T55 Sam Lyons (1) 78 80 158

T74 Dan Obremski (3) 78 83 161

83 Steve Delmar (5) 87 84 171

8 Tennessee, Univ. of 299 311 610

T13 Chris Paisley (1) 73 77 150

T16 Darren Renwick (3) 75 76 151

T29 Robin Wingardh (2) 76 77 153

T45 David Holmes (4) 75 81 156

T62 James Brannen (5) 78 81 159

T9 Alabama, U. of 307 305 612

T4 Hunter Hamrick (3) 72 72 144

T33 Bud Cauley (2) 78 76 154

T51 Hunter Slatton (5) 80 77 157

T55 Matthew Swan (1) 77 81 158

T74 Spencer Cole (4) 81 80 161

T9 North Florida, U. of 305 307 612

T16 J.C. Horne (2) 74 77 151

T22 Jeff Dennis (1) 76 76 152

T33 Chris Kennedy (5) 76 78 154

T55 Jordan Gibb (4) 82 76 158

T67 Joe Byun (3) 79 81 160

11 TCU 302 317 619

T22 Alex Knappe (3) 75 77 152

T33 Scott Roudebush (5) 77 77 154

T45 Johan de Beer (4) 73 83 156

T55 Tom Hoge (1) 77 81 158

T62 James Sacheck (2) 77 82 159

12 Tennessee-Chattanooga 303 317 620

T16 Derek Rende (4) 74 77 151

T33 Stephan Jaeger (2) 78 76 154

T51 Jonathan Hodge (3) 77 80 157

T67 Fredrik Qvicker (1) 76 84 160

T67 Ben Rickett (5) 76 84 160

13 N. Car. Wilmington 305 316 621

T29 Josh Brock (3) 74 79 153

T33 Taylor Zimmerman (2) 79 75 154

T45 Derek Wallace (1) 78 78 156

T55 Ryan Sullivan (4) 74 84 158

80 Will Shambley (5) 79 85 164

14 Furman University 310 312 622

T22 Garland Ferrell (3) 77 75 152

T29 Daniel Bowden (2) 76 77 153

T55 Anthony Aloi (4) 79 79 158

T67 Matt Broome (1) 79 81 160

T77 Jonathan Bowden (5) 78 84 162
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

15 Duke University 314 317 631

T33 Adam Long (1) 77 77 154

T41 Wes Roach (5) 76 79 155

T67 Michael Quagliano (4) 81 79 160

T77 Clark Klaasen (3) 80 82 162

82 Spencer Anderson (2) 83 85 168
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T33 Major Forbess (North Florida, U. of) 76 78 154

T41 Kevin Aylwin (North Florida, U. of) 80 75 155

T41 J.T. Clendenin (Tennessee-Chattanooga) 74 81 155

T45 Jarrod Barsamian (LSU) 78 78 156

T62 Thomas Huggins (Alabama, U. of) 79 80 159

T67 Travis Woolf (TCU) 77 83 160

T77 Matthew Pierce (Duke University) 80 82 162

81 Austin Reeves (Furman University) 84 81 165

84 Sean Brannan (Georgia Southern) 91 82 173
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